Yrkesfaglig
utdanningsprogram.
Hele eller deler av
Yrkesfaglig fordypning
(YFF) inngar.

Vg3 og fagbrev pa jobb
Vg2

Vgl

Vg2 + Vgl

Vg3 + Vg2 + Vgl
(Top/Down i vitnemalsfag)
Vg3 + Vg2 + Vgl
(Top/Down i lzerefag)
Vg2 + Vg3

Yrkespraving

Fellesfag
Norsk
Samfunnsfag
Naturfag
Engelsk
Matematikk

Arstimeriii
laereplanen

112
84
56

140
384

Fast sats

5000
2500
2500
4000
5000

7500

5000

Etter medgatt tid

2000
1500
1500
2500
1500



Fellesfag

Norsk
Matematikk 1P
Matematikk 2P
Samfunnsfag
Historie
Naturfag
Engelsk
Studiekompetanse
Fordypningsfag
Realfag

393
140
384
84
140
140
140

140

7000
2500
1500
1500
2500
2500
2500

2500



